HENRY CO GUN CLUB

6X600 05/06 JUNE 2021

SHOOTER TOTAL: 19 PRONE - 11 F-CLASS - 08

PRONE

CURTIS MCNABB

LEE JACKSON
JONATHAN EASLEY
TIM KREIER

MITCH HENSON
RANDY WINDEKNECHT
STEVE WELLS

No gk whRE

F-OPEN

1. DANNY HUDSON
2. DAVID KEEL
3. JONATHAN CLEMENT

F-TIR

1. GREG HARRISION
2. JACINDA POUNDS
3. JOHNNY SCOTT

A/A
A/A
S/IR
S/IR
A/A
A/A
PALMA

F-OPEN
F-OPEN
F-OPEN

F-T/IR
F-T/IR
F-T/IR

DAY 1

597-40
587-22
578-21
380-5

594-28
570-13
563-15

599-42
589-24

DAY 2

598-26
586-21
584-20
579-21

597-34
593-28
567-12

586-20
550-7
539-10

TOTAL

1195-66X
1173-43X
1162-41X
959-26X
594-28X
570-13X
563-15X

1196-76X
1182-52X
567-12X

586-20X
550-7X
539-10X



